
SUPERDELIC™

Superdelic™ is a triploid variety, crossed in 2012 at Plant
and Food Research in New Zealand and commercially

released in 2023.

Complex aromas of sweet berry fruit, stone fruit and spice
on the rub. Dry hopping, especially early in fermentation to

aid bio-transformation, imparts intense ripe tropical fruit
aromas. 

TECH SPECS

IN THE BEER

IN THE RUB

Alpha Acid
Beta Acid
Cohumulone
Total Oil

9-12%
3-5%

25-28%
1.5-2.2ml/100g

30-38%
18-30%

0.1-0.5%

9

OIL COMPOSITION

Myrcene
Humulene
Farnesene

Flavour Intensity
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